INDIAN SCHOOL DARSAIT

A NABET Accredited School Affliated to CBSE vide Affiiation No. 6130012

FATATEV-110A: uSLo #ATA TEVAXAQ0, TEVATIAY ! Lasls oloc Adaliw ogpa IV E saudl 50,31.100) 1
PO. Box 1551 RC. 114, Jibroo, Sultanate of Oman, Tel.: +068 24786693, 24783995, Fax : +968 24701158
E-mail: isdoman@gmail.com, Web. : www.isdoman.com

ISD/ACAD/CIR/039/2018 12/08/2018
CIRCULAR

(Classes KG I to XIl)
Dear Parents,

Greetings of the Day!

Chief Guest:
Mr. Jaikish Pavithran

(President, School Management Committee)

on Wednesday, 15th August 2018 at 7:30 am
at the Senior School Campus

On the occasion of the 72" Independence Day Celebration, the school is launching the
prestigious YCIS Club under the aegis of Board of Directors, Indian Schools in Oman. We
cordially invite you to attend the Independence Day Celebration with your ward. All students

must ensure their presence in proper school uniform. Kindly note that participants must report
to the respective Teacher In charge latest by 6:30 am at the Senior School. Please find the
Programme Details overleaf.

Thanks & Regards,

Dr. Sridevi P.Thashnath
Principal

| 1o Nikon 0 %

PHOTOGRAPHY CLUB z Yoy v°




7:30 am

7:35 am
7:50 am
8:05 am
8:11 am
8:20 am
8:25 am

8:35 am

8:40 am

8:45 am

72" INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATIONS - 2018

Day & Date: Wednesday, 15.08.2018

INDIAN SCHOOL DARSAIT

Venue: Senior School

Programme

Arrival of the Chief Guest - Mr. Jaikish Pavithran, President, SMC
Presentation of Chocolate Bougquet
National Anthem of India

March Past
Address by the Chief Guest & Reading of President of India’s Message
Patriotic Medley - “Namo Bharatambe...”
‘Mother India’ - Fusion Dance
Patriotic Song - “Ae Watan Watan Mere...”
Launching of Young Communitarian of Indian Schools (YCIS) - Chief Guest
Administering of YCIS Pledge - Dr. Sridevi P. Thashnath, Principal
YCIS Song - “Naya Savera Nayi Umang”
Introduction to “Know your India” - Rediscovering India’s Contribution
to the World
Inauguration of Cricket Net Practice Pitch - Mr. Varghese Tharakan
Head - Sports Subcommittee, SMC

Programme Ends with Sweet Distribution

xRk kK

/

o“L\k

\'\r




