

المدرســـة الهنديـــة - دارسيت INDIAN SCHOOL DARSAIT

A NABET Accredited School Affliated to CBSE vide Affliation No. 6130012





ISD/ACAD/CIR/039/2018

12/08/2018

CIRCULAR (Classes KG I to XII)

Dear Parents,

Greetings of the Day!



On the occasion of the 72nd Independence Day Celebration, the school is launching the prestigious YCIS Club under the aegis of Board of Directors, Indian Schools in Oman. We cordially invite you to attend the Independence Day Celebration with your ward. All students must ensure their presence in proper school uniform. Kindly note that participants must report to the respective Teacher In charge latest by 6:30 am at the Senior School. Please find the Programme Details overleaf.

Thanks & Regards,

Dr. Sridevi P.Thashnath

Principal

















INDIAN SCHOOL DARSAIT





Day & Date: Wednesday, 15.08.2018

Venue: Senior School

Programme

7:30 am	Arrival of the Chief Guest - Mr. Jaikish Pavithran, President, SMC
	Presentation of Chocolate Bouquet
	National Anthem of India
7:35 am	March Past
7:50 am	Address by the Chief Guest & Reading of President of India's Message
8:05 am	Patriotic Medley - "Namo Bharatambe"
8:11 am	'Mother India' - Fusion Dance
8:20 am	Patriotic Song - "Ae Watan Watan Mere"
8:25 am	Launching of Young Communitarian of Indian Schools (YCIS) - Chief Guest
	Administering of YCIS Pledge - Dr. Sridevi P. Thashnath, Principal
	YCIS Song - "Naya Savera Nayi Umang"
8:35 am	Introduction to "Know your India" - Rediscovering India's Contribution
	to the World
8:40 am	Inauguration of Cricket Net Practice Pitch - Mr. Varghese Tharakan
	Head - Sports Subcommittee, SMC
8:45 am	Programme Ends with Sweet Distribution

